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Course : MBA (Marketing) CBCS Semester-IV Examination 2023 Held in Nov-2023 , Session (2021-2023)
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Sem - | Sem - I Sem - llI Sem - IV

Sr:No Name Reg No RollNo [Total| GPA [Total| GPA [rotal [GPA| MB 401 wea0z | M8 | wBaos | MBmca1 | MBMCas | sem .1y [Grand |CGPA| % | Letter
403 Total Grade &

FM |70 30 |100] 70 | 30 | 100| 1200 | 70 |30 [100]| 70| 30 |100] 70 |30|100|Total | GPA Remarks

PM 321345 |32 |13 | 45| 45 | 32 | 13|45 |32 13 45| 32 [13] 45
1 |AMANKUMAR | 16202101100 [221211800003| 439 | 8.00 | 404 | 7.33 | 304 [7.25 |42 | 21| 63| 30 | 21| 60 | 68 | 45 21|66 46| 21 | 67| 309 |22| 61 | 385 | 6.80 | 1622 | 7.36 |73.60 [(A+) Pass
2 |3voTI JAYSWAL | 16202101008 [221211800004| 481 | 8.50 | 457 | 8.17 | 447 [7.50 |46 |26 | 72 [ 45 | 24 | 69 | 76 | 44 | 24|68 |47| 25 | 72| 44 |24| 68 | 425 | 7.40 | 1810 | 7.88 [78.80|(A+) Pass
3 PoiNEET 16202101097 [221211800008| 472 | 8.17 | 464 | 8.17 | 470 |8.25 |55 | 26 | 81| 52 | 24 | 76 | 80 | 43 | 24| 67 | 48| 25 | 73| 44 | 24| 68 | 445 | 7.80 | 1851 | 8.12 |81.20[(A++) Pass
4 YD SERAI 16202101096 |221211800006| 459 | 8.00 | 423 | 7.33 | 401 [7.00 | 41|23 |64 |42 |24 | 66 | 70 | 46 [24]|70|43| 23 |66 | 41 |23| 64 | 400 | 7.00 | 1683 | 7.32 [73.20|(A+) Pass
5 FE‘:SJ"L\\‘ESH 16202101093 [221211800007| 450 | 7.83 | 402 | 7.00 | 394 | 7.13 |36 | 23 |59 | 53 | 23| 76 | 69 | 42 | 23| 65| 44| 24 | 68| 40 |24| 64 | 401 | 7.00 | 1647 | 7.24 |72.40|(A+) Pass
6 CSI-ITON\‘/]\IEDEI—YARY 16202101090 [221211800009| 468 | 8.17 | 426 | 7.50 | 400 | 7.25 | 45| 23 |68 | 50 | 23| 73| 70 | 39 | 23| 62|50| 23 | 73| 47 | 23| 70 | 416 | 7.0 | 1710 | 7.56 |75.60|(A+) Pass
7 g@ELOUHAR 16202101089 |221211800010 448 | 7.83 | 420 | 7.50 | 434 | 7.75 | a5| 23 |68 | 55 | 23| 78 | 70 | 48 | 23| 71| 46| 24 | 70| 43 | 23| 66 | 423 | 7.0 | 1725 | 7.64 |76.40|(A+) Pass
8 |DHIRAIKUMAR | 16202101086 |221211800013| 395 | 6.83 | 359 | 6.33 | 388 [7.25| 39| 20 [ 59 [ 54 | 22| 76 | 69 | 37 22| 59| 45| 23 | 68| 41 |23 64 | 395 | 6.80 | 1537 | 6.84 |68.40{(A) Pass
o |SAREERA 16202101081 |221211800017| 425 | 7.50 | 393 | 7.00 | 395 [7.13| 42| 22| 64 [ 35 | 23| 58 | 68 | 41 23| 64 |38| 23 |61 37 |23| 60| 375 | 6.60 | 1588 | 7.08 [70.80]|(A+) Pass
10 |LALITKUMAR | 16202101078 [221211800019| 437 | 7.83 | 433 | 7.83 | 392 | 7.13 |47 | 20| 67 | 52 | 21| 73 | 68 | 49 |21| 70 52| 22 | 74| 48 |22| 70 | 422 | 7.40 | 1684 | 7.52 |75.20 [(A+) Pass
11 [[ONA-KUMAR 1 16202101077 [221211800020] 456 | 8.00 | 410 | 7.33 | 405 | 7.38 (45| 20 |65 53 [ 21 | 74 [ 69 | 41 |21 [62|48| 23 |71 |45 |22|67 | 408 | 7.40 | 1670 | 752 [75.20|(A+) Pass
12 |BITTUKUMAR | 16202101076 [221211800021| 450 | 8.00 | 401 | 7.17 | 417 | 7.38 |47 | 22| 69 | 46 |21 | 67 | 70 | 48 | 21|69 |46| 23 | 69| 41 |23 64 | 208 | 7.00 | 1676 | 7.40 |74.00 [(A+) Pass
Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade Letter Grade Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Description of Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination
CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM :
PM :

Full Marks
Pass Marks

Tabulator |

0

At++

A+
A
B+
B
F

100-91

90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45
<45

Tabulator Il

10

9
8
7
6
5

Less than 45

Outstanding

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass

Fail
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Result Page 2 of 3
Sem - | Sem - I Sem - llI Sem - IV
sr:No N Reg N RollNo [Total| GPA [Total| GPA [Total|GPA| MB 401 mB 402 | MB MB 404 MB-MC-41 | MB-MC-45 | sem-1v |Grand [CGPA % Letter
ame eg No [0} (0] otal ota otal 403 - - - - em - Total Grade &
FM | 70| 30 |100| 70 | 30 |100| 100 | 70 |30 |100| 70| 30 |100| 70 |30|100|Total | GPA Remarks
PM |32|13| 45|32 | 13| 45| 45 | 32 |13|45|32| 13 |45 32 |13] 45
13 |RAHUL RAJ 16202101071 |221211800026| 400 | 7.17 | 400 | 7.17 | 381 |6.88|41| 23|64 |47 |24 | 71| 70 | 39 |24|63|41| 23 |64 | 45 23| 68| 400 | 7.20 | 1581 | 7.08 |70.80|(A+) Pass
14 :‘S'\QSAHMAD 16202101070 |221211800027| 488 | 8.50 | 452 | 7.83 | 472 |8.25|46|26 | 72|59 | 24| 83| 75 | 48 |24]|72|52| 25 | 77| 50 |24| 74| 453 | 8.20 | 1865 | 8.20 |82.00|(A++) Pass
15 A'\f_EA),\'ARSHAD 16202101068 |221211800029| 412 | 7.17 | 407 | 7.17 | 403 | 7.13|48| 22| 70| 45| 21|66 | 70 | 44 |21]|65]38]| 22 |60 37 22|59 | 390 | 6.60 | 1612 | 7.04 |70.40|(A) Pass
16 %%VV\\,/’E‘?D 16202101067 |[221211800030| 445 | 7.83 | 388 | 6.83 | 378 |6.75|46| 21|67 |57 | 21| 78| 70 | 44 |21|65]43]| 21 |64 ]| 44 |22| 66| 410 | 7.20 | 1621 | 7.12 |71.20|(A+) Pass
17 A'\f_EA)&AMRAN 16202101064 [221211800032| 453 | 8.00 | 413 | 7.50 | 381 |7.00|42| 20|62 |57 | 21| 78| 70 | 47 |21|68|47| 21 |68 ] 47 |22| 69| 415 | 7.20 | 1662 | 7.40 |74.00|(A+) Pass
18 |SUPRIYA KOMAL| 16202101061 [221211800034| 493 | 8.67 | 475 8.33 | 422 | 7.63|55| 22| 77|57 |22 | 79| 72 | 49 |22|71|54| 23 |77 | 47 |23]| 70| 446 | 7.80| 1836 | 8.08 |80.80 |(A++) Pass
19 |SAMEER ALAM | 16202101059 [221211800036| 474 | 8.33 | 447 | 7.83 | 408 | 7.00|47| 23| 70|50 |24 | 74| 70 | 43 |24|67|51| 25 |76 | 43 |24| 67 | 424 | 7.40| 1753 | 7.60 |76.00|(A+) Pass
20 ;\':;JEEJEN 16202101058 |221211800037| 433 | 7.67 | 421 | 7.33 | 406 | 7.38|42| 21|63 |48 |23 | 71| 68 | 44 |23|67|51| 23 | 74| 40 23| 63| 406 | 7.40 | 1666 | 7.44 |74.40|(A+) Pass
21 SSI—T:I—T:BQUE 16202101057 |221211800038| 470 | 8.33 | 459 | 8.00 | 423 | 7.25|53| 21| 74|57 | 23| 80| 68 | 50 |23|73|51| 23 | 74| 47 22| 69| 438 | 7.80 | 1790 | 7.80 |78.00[(A+) Pass
22 SEEEH KUMAR | 16202101056 [221211800039| 457 | 8.17 | 435 | 7.67 | 413 [7.38 |44 | 20 | 64 |55 | 21| 76 | 68 | 47 | 21|68 |50| 23 | 73| 42 |22| 64 | 413 | 7.0 | 1718 | 7.64 |76.40 (A+) Pass
SHARIQUE
23 PAWAID AHMAD | 16201804288 |221211800045| 449 | 8.17 | 431 | 7.67 | 391 |7.00|41|20|61]| 41|21 |62 | 65 | 40 |21|61]|41| 20 |61| 36 |22| 58| 368 | 6.80 | 1639 | 7.40 |74.00[(A+) Pass
KHAN
24 |MD SAMI AHMAD| 16201706690 |221211800046| 463 | 8.17 | 433 | 7.50 | 424 | 7.63|40|20| 60|53 |21 | 74| 67 | 50 |21 | 71|41 22 |63| 45 |22| 67| 402 | 7.20 | 1722 | 7.64 |76.40|(A+) Pass
Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade Letter Grade Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Description of Grade
ESE : End Semester Examination 0 100-91 10 Outstanding
CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment A++ 90-81 9 Excellent
GPA : Grade Point Average A+ 80-71 8 Very Good
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average A 70-61 7 Good
FM : Full Marks B+ 60-51 6 Average
PM : Pass Marks B 50-45 5 Pass
F <45 Less than 45 Fail
Tabulator | Tabulator Il Controller of Examinations
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Course : MBA (Marketing) CBCS Semester-IV Examination 2023 Held in Nov-2023 , Session (2021-2023)
Result Page 3 of 3
Sem - | Sem - I Sem - llI Sem - IV
sr:No N Reg N RollNo [Total| GPA [Total| GPA [Total [GPA| MB 401 mB 402 | MB MB 404 MB-MC-41 | MB-MC-45 | sem -1 [Grand |CGPA % Letter
ame eg No [0} (0] otal ota otal 403 - - - - em - Total Grade &
FM |70 30 |100] 70 | 30 |100| 100 | 70 |30 [100]| 70| 30 |100] 70 |30|100|Total | GPA Remarks
PM |32]|13]| 45|32 |13 45| 45 | 32 |13]| 45|32 13 |45 32 |13] 45
25 [SYEDZESHAN | 16501706665 [221211800047| 470 | 8.33 [ 425 | 7.50 | 441 [ 7.75 |30 [ 26 | 65 40 [ 24 [ 64 | 72 [ 45 |24 |60 [45| 25 | 70| 47 |24[ 72| 411 | 7.20 | 1747 | 7.72 |77.20](A%) Pass

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination

CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM : Full Marks

PM : Pass Marks

Tabulator |

Letter Grade

0

A++

A+

A

B+

B

F

Percentage Range
100-91

90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45
<45

Tabulator Il

Numerical of Letter Grade
10
9
8
7
6
5
Less than 45

Description of Grade
Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass
Fail
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